
 

 

San Antonio District Office Directory 
Hipolito F. Garcia Federal Building  

615 East Houston Street, Ste. 298, San Antonio, TX 78205 
 

Telephone: 210-403-5900 
Fax: 210-403-5936 

www.sba.gov/tx/sanantonio 

SADO.email@sba.gov  
Twitter: @SBA_SanAntonio  

Title Name Phone Email 

District Director David L. Elizondo 210-403-5904 David.Elizondo@sba.gov  

Deputy District Director Inessa Stepanenko 210-403-5926 Inessa.Stepanenko@sba.gov  

Outreach and Marketing Specialist Georgia Gabriella 210-403-5905 Georgia.Gabriella@sba.gov  

Lead Lender Relations Specialist Cindy Solano 210-403-5919 Cindy.Solano@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Annie Hudspeth 210-403-5918 Annie.Hudspeth@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Lionel “Leo” Davila 210-403-5917 Lionel.Davila@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Orlando Castaneda 210-403-5903 Orlando.Castaneda@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity Specialist Don Owens 210-403-5912 Don.Owens@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Eric Spencer 210-403-5940 Eric.Spencer@sba.gov 
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